6.1 Prumérny evidenéni pocet zaméstnancu (fyzické osoby) u hotelil a podobnych ubytovacich zafizeni podle kraju za 4. a 1. - 4. étvrtleti 2006

Average registered number of employes (persons) at hotels and similar accommodation establishments: by regions, 4th and 1st - 4th quarter 2006

fyzické osoby (persons)

Rijen
October

Listopad
November

Prosinec
December

4. ctvrtleti
4th quarter

1. - 4. Ctvrtleti
1st - 4th quarter

CR celkem / CR Total

v tom / including

Hlavni mésto Praha / Capital Prague

Stredocesky kraj / Region
Jihocesky kraj / Region
Plzensky kraj / Region
Karlovarsky kraj / Region
Ustecky kraj / Region
Liberecky kraj / Region
Kralovéhradecky kraj / Region
Pardubicky kraj / Region
Vysoéina / Vysocina Region
Jihomoravsky kraj / Region
Olomoucky kraj / Region
Zlinsky kraj / Region

Moravskoslezsky kraj / Region

34 897

10 648
2280
2027
1152
4960
1108
1565
2203

682
1043
2672
1119
1639
1799

34 559

10571
2285
1965
1132
4901
1106
1579
2166

690
1007
2615
1102
1625
1815

35098

10617
2270
2030
1136
4862
1108
1738
2432

677
1012
2622
1144
1598
1852

34 851

10612
2278
2007
1140
4908
1107
1627
2267

683
1021
2 636
1122
1621
1822

35275

10431
2293
2127
1162
4887
1123
1722
2384

693
1035
2691
1169
1689
1871




